
                      Schedule for Eucharistic Ministers 

January 5th – March 29th 

 

  Host    Host 

Sunday, Jan 5   Paul     Helen 

Sunday, Jan 12  Bonnie    Blair 

Sunday, Jan 19  Loretta    John 

Sunday, Jan 26  Garnet    Angie 

 

Sunday, Feb 2  Kevin      Victor 

Sunday, Feb 9  Helen     Loretta 

Sunday, Feb 16  Sandra     Paul 

Sunday, Feb 23  Blair     Bonnie 

 

Sunday, March 1  Kevin     John 

Sunday, March 8  Garnet    Victor 

Sunday, March 15  Angie     Sandra 

Sunday, March 22  Paul      Loretta 

Sunday, March 29  Helen     Kevin 

 

Please make sure that if you are unavailable for the week you are scheduled that you find 

someone to take your place. 

Should you need to contact me for any reason I can be reached at (902) 749-1555 or (902) 740-

2067. 

Thank you,  Carmen 


